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National Sports Centre
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Girls 100 Meter Dash U10
=====================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
Finals
  1 Skye Furbert               9 BERMUDA PACE                      14.86   NWI
  2 Raelyn Robinson            8 BERMUDA PACE                      16.12   NWI

Girls 200 Meter Dash U10
=====================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 Skye Furbert               9 BERMUDA PACE                      32.12   NWI
  2 Raelyn Robinson            8 BERMUDA PACE                      34.86   NWI
  3 Zhuri Goodchild            8 BERMUDA PACE                      37.70   NWI

Girls 400 Meter Dash U10
================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Raelyn Robinson            8 BERMUDA PACE                    1:26.19
  2 Zhuri Goodchild            8 BERMUDA PACE                    1:28.34

Girls Long Jump U10
===============================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind           Points
===============================================================================================
  1 Raelyn Robinson            8 BERMUDA PACE                      3.67m   NWI  12-00.50
     3.37m(NWI) 3.33m(NWI) 3.67m(NWI)
  2 Skye Furbert               9 BERMUDA PACE                      3.59m   NWI  11-09.50
     FOUL      3.23m(NWI) 3.59m(NWI)

Girls 100 Meter Dash U12
=====================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 Alima-Kae Fadlin          11 BERMUDA PACE                      14.95   NWI
  2 Giselle Reid-Rubaine      10 BERMUDA PACE                      15.01   NWI
  3 Bree Simmons              10 BERMUDA PACE                      15.34   NWI
  4 Bailey Thompson           11 BERMUDA PACE                      15.48   NWI
  5 Savannah Lee              11 DEVELOPING N                      16.12   NWI
  6 Brooke Simmons            10 BERMUDA PACE                      16.26   NWI
  7 Alaya Simmons             11 BERMUDA PACE                      17.07   NWI

Girls 200 Meter Dash U12
=====================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 Gabrielle Saunders        11 BERMUDA PACE                      28.50   NWI
  2 Alima-Kae Fadlin          11 BERMUDA PACE                      30.56   NWI
  3 Zhara Trott               12 BERMUDA PACE                      30.84   NWI
  4 Giselle Reid-Rubaine      10 BERMUDA PACE                      31.83   NWI
  5 Bailey Thompson           11 BERMUDA PACE                      32.37   NWI
  6 Bree Simmons              10 BERMUDA PACE                      32.58   NWI
  7 Brooke Simmons            10 BERMUDA PACE                      33.53   NWI
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Girls 400 Meter Dash U12
================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Gabrielle Saunders        11 BERMUDA PACE                    1:09.97
  2 Naomi Nusum               11 BERMUDA PACE                    1:14.64
  3 Diamond Morris            10 BERMUDA PACE                    1:17.65
  4 Savannah Lee              11 DEVELOPING N                    1:20.75

Girls 800 Meter Run U12
================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Diamond Morris            10 BERMUDA PACE                    3:01.38

Girls High Jump U12
==========================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals            Points
==========================================================================================
  1 Bree Simmons              10 BERMUDA PACE                      1.05m    3-05.25
     1.05 1.10
        O  XXX

Girls Long Jump U12
===============================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind           Points
===============================================================================================
  1 Diamond Morris            10 BERMUDA PACE                      3.55m   NWI  11-07.75
     FOUL      3.55m(NWI) 3.39m(NWI)
  2 Ariana Speight            11 TECHNIQUE TR                      3.41m   NWI  11-02.25
     FOUL      3.40m(NWI) 3.41m(NWI)
  3 Brooke Simmons            10 BERMUDA PACE                      3.35m   NWI  11-00.00
     FOUL      3.35m(NWI) FOUL

Girls 100 Meter Dash U14
=====================================================================================
          12.30  C Carifta 2017 STDs
    Name               Age Team                    Seed     Finals        Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 Cush Belboda        13 DISCIPLINE A                      13.00         NWI
  2 Zhara Trott         12 BERMUDA PACE                      14.75         NWI
  3 Hanavia Hassell     13 BERMUDA PACE                      14.93         NWI

Girls 200 Meter Dash U14
=====================================================================================
          25.70  C Carifta 2017 STDs
    Name               Age Team                    Seed     Finals        Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 Cush Belboda        13 DISCIPLINE A                      27.28         NWI
  2 Zhara Trott         12 BERMUDA PACE                      29.28         NWI

Girls 12-13 400 Meter Dash U14
================================================================================
          57.90  12-13 C Carifta 2017 STDs
    Name               Age Team                    Seed     Finals        Points
================================================================================
  1 Zaya Cann-Berkley   12 BERMUDA PACE                    1:12.97
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Girls 800 Meter Run U14
================================================================================
        2:17.00  C Carifta 2017 STDs
    Name               Age Team                    Seed     Finals        Points
================================================================================
  1 Zaya Cann-Berkley   12 BERMUDA PACE                    3:08.28

Girls Long Jump U14
===============================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind           Points
===============================================================================================
  1 Zaya Cann-Berkley         12 BERMUDA PACE                      3.90m   NWI  12-09.50
     3.54m(NWI) 3.79m(NWI) 3.90m(NWI)
  2 Hanavia Hassell           13 BERMUDA PACE                      3.50m   NWI  11-05.75
     FOUL      FOUL      3.50m(NWI)

Girls High Jump U17
==========================================================================================
          1.63m  C Carifta 2017 STDs
    Name               Age Team                    Seed     Finals                  Points
==========================================================================================
  1 Dani Eve            14 BERMUDA PACE                      1.35m          4-05.00
     1.35 1.40
        O  XXX

Girls Long Jump U17
===============================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind           Points
===============================================================================================
  1 Amaya Davis               14 BERMUDA PACE                      4.75m   NWI  15-07.00
     4.55m(NWI) 4.75m(NWI) 4.64m(NWI)
  2 Nylah Matthews            14 BERMUDA PACE                      4.23m   NWI  13-10.50
     FOUL      FOUL      4.23m(NWI)

Girls Triple Jump U17
===============================================================================================
         12.00m  C Carifta 2017 STDs
    Name               Age Team                    Seed     Finals        Wind           Points
===============================================================================================
  1 Ajana Patton        16 BERMUDA PACE                     10.62m         NWI  34-10.25
     10.62m(NWI) 10.28m(NWI) 10.54m(NWI)
  2 Amaya Davis         14 BERMUDA PACE                     10.10m         NWI  33-01.75
     9.71m(NWI) 10.10m(NWI) 9.93m(NWI) 9.77m(NWI)

Girls Javelin Throw U20
==========================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals            Points
==========================================================================================
  1 Tatiana Sousa             17 UNATTATCHED           38.86m     32.79m     107-07
      32.79m    x

Women 100 Meter Dash U17
=====================================================================================
          12.00  C Carifta 2017 STDs
    Name               Age Team                    Seed     Finals        Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 Myami York          16 DISCIPLINE A                      12.80         NWI
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....Women 100 Meter Dash U17
  2 Ayara Simmons Fash  14 BERMUDA PACE                      14.25         NWI

Women 200 Meter Dash U17
=====================================================================================
          12.00  C Carifta 2017 STDs
    Name               Age Team                    Seed     Finals        Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 Jasmine Reid-Rubai  14 BERMUDA PACE                      27.28         NWI
  2 Nylah Matthews      14 BERMUDA PACE                      29.28         NWI

Women 400 Meter Dash U17
================================================================================
          56.58  C Carifta 2017 STDs
    Name               Age Team                    Seed     Finals        Points
================================================================================
  1 Jasmine Reid-Rubai  14 BERMUDA PACE                    1:07.00
  2 Zhuri Goodchild      8 BERMUDA PACE                    1:28.34

Women 100 Meter Dash U20
=====================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 Hannah Dill               17 DISCIPLINE A                      13.44   NWI

Women 100 Meter Hurdles U20
=====================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 Hannah Dill               17 DISCIPLINE A                      17.20   NWI

Women Discus Throw Open
==========================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals            Points
==========================================================================================
  1 Tiara Derosa              28 UNATTATCHED           45.00m     51.03m     167-05
      50.64m  45.95m  51.03m  50.21m

Boys 100 Meter Dash U10
=====================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 Kayden Davis               8 BERMUDA PACE                      15.27   NWI
  2 Thiago Smith               7 UNATTATCHED                       18.96   NWI

Boys 200 Meter Dash U10
=====================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 Kayden Davis               8 BERMUDA PACE                      31.88   NWI

Boys 800 Meter Run U10
================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Noah Overbey               9 BERMUDA PACE                    3:14.88
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Boys 10-11 100 Meter Dash U12
=====================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 Kennedy Seymour           11 BERMUDA PACE                      14.77   NWI
  2 Theodore Smith            10 BERMUDA PACE                      14.85   NWI
  3 French Smith-Tankard      10 PORT ROYAL P                      15.06   NWI
  4 Rome Dill                 11 UNATTATCHED                       16.57   NWI

Boys 10-11 200 Meter Dash U12
=====================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 Theodore Smith            10 BERMUDA PACE                      30.81   NWI
  2 French Smith-Tankard      10 PORT ROYAL P                      32.82   NWI

Boys 400 Meter Dash U12
================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Theodore Smith            10 BERMUDA PACE                    1:13.75

Boys Long Jump U12
===============================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind           Points
===============================================================================================
  1 Theodore Smith            10 BERMUDA PACE                      3.60m   NWI  11-09.75
     3.60m(NWI) 3.46m(NWI) 3.35m(NWI)

Boys 100 Meter Dash U14
=====================================================================================
          11.03  C Carifta 2017 STDs
    Name               Age Team                    Seed     Finals        Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 Jadon Lightbourne   13 BERMUDA PACE                      12.17         NWI

Boys 200 Meter Dash U14
=====================================================================================
          22.52  C Carifta 2017 STDs
    Name               Age Team                    Seed     Finals        Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 Jadon Lightbourne   13 BERMUDA PACE                      25.65         NWI
  2 Jemani Scott        13 BERMUDA PACE                      27.63         NWI

Boys 400 Meter Dash U14
================================================================================
          49.96  C Carifta 2017 STDs
    Name               Age Team                    Seed     Finals        Points
================================================================================
  1 Jemani Scott        13 BERMUDA PACE                    1:05.88

Boys Discus Throw U17
==========================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals            Points
==========================================================================================
  1 Xander Romeo              14 UNATTATCHED                      36.89m     121-00
      FOUL  14.33m  33.46m  FOUL  33.09m  36.89m
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Boys Javelin Throw U20
==========================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals            Points
==========================================================================================
  1 Zai Daniels               17 DISCIPLINE A                     37.38m     122-08
      34.88m  37.38m  36.68m  29.86m

Men 400 Meter Dash U10
================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Noah Overbey               9 BERMUDA PACE                    1:16.74

Men 100 Meter Dash U17
=====================================================================================
          10.75  C Carifta 2017 STDs
    Name               Age Team                    Seed     Finals        Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 George Morris       14 DEVELOPING N                      12.58         NWI

Men 400 Meter Dash U17
================================================================================
          48.50  C Carifta 2017 STDs
    Name               Age Team                    Seed     Finals        Points
================================================================================
  1 George Morris       14 DEVELOPING N                    1:05.49

Men 800 Meter Run U17
================================================================================
        1:55.50  C Carifta 2017 STDs
    Name               Age Team                    Seed     Finals        Points
================================================================================
  1 Timothy Pearman     15 BERMUDA PACE                    2:22.39

Men 17-19 100 Meter Dash U20
=====================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 Kemontai Bailey           18 DISCIPLINE A                      11.44   NWI

Men 17-19 200 Meter Dash U20
=====================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 Kemontai Bailey           18 DISCIPLINE A                      22.77   NWI

Men 20+ 100 Meter Dash Open
=====================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 Saj Carey                 21 DISCIPLINE A                      11.45   NWI

Mixed 200 Meter Dash Open
=====================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind Points
=====================================================================================
  1 Saj Carey                M21 DISCIPLINE A                      23.50   NWI


